
Stops Location/Site

Pick up 

Time

Student 

Count

Approx. 

Total

Route - Title 1 Bus -A

Uptown School Complex (Front Door) 7:10 AM

Pennsylvania Avenue School 7:20 AM

DROPOFF ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 7:30 AM

Route - Title 1 Bus - B

Ohio and Kuehnle Avenue (Venice Park School) 7:00 AM

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. School 7:05 AM

Texas Avenue School (Texas & Arctic Avenue) 7:10 AM

Chelsea Heights School 7:20 AM

DROPOFF ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 7:30 AM

Route - Title 1 Bus - C
Montpelier Avenue                                                                   (IN 

FRONT OF SOVEREIGN AVE. SCHOOL) 7:10 AM

DROPOFF ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 7:30 AM

Route - Title 1 Bus - D

New York Avenue School 7:10 AM

Richmond Avenue School 7:20 AM

DROPOFF ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 7:30 AM

Atlantic City NJ, 08401

609-343-7200 Ext. 5008

Atlantic City Public Schools

Administration Building

1300 Atlantic Avenue, 5th FL

Bus Schedule

2023 Title 1 Summer School (Incoming Freshman)

(Monday thru Thursday ONLY)  July 5 to July 27, 2023 

PLEASE PLACE TITLE 1 SIGNS IN THE WINDOW OF EACH BUS

RETURN TRIP WILL BEGIN AT 11:30 AM



ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 

 

2023 ACHS Student Summer Academic Institute 

 

Bus Schedule 

July 5, 2023 - July 27, 2023 
(Monday-Thursday) 

 
 

Pick-up From Schools starts at 10:45 am / Pick-up From ACHS at 3:45 pm 

   

ACHS Summer Academic Institute 

 

 
 

 

Times School Location 
10:45 AM Venice Park School Ohio Avenue & Kuehnle Avenue 

10:50 AM Uptown School Complex Madison Ave. & Rhode Island Avenue 

10:55 AM Pennsylvania Avenue School Pennsylvania Avenue & Baltic Avenue 

11:00 AM New York Avenue School 

Adriatic Avenue & N. New York 

Avenue 

11:05 AM 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. 

School Dr.  MLK Blvd. & Marmora Avenue 

11:10 AM Texas Avenue School Texas Ave.  & Fairmount Avenue 

11:15 AM Sovereign Avenue School Montpelier Ave. & Fairmount Avenue 

11:20 AM Richmond Avenue School Windsor Avenue & Ventnor Avenue 

11:25 AM Chelsea Heights School Filbert Avenue & N. Annapolis Avenue 
2 buses are needed in the morning. 

1 bus is needed in the afternoon. 

 

 

 

*Bus routes are subject to change as student enrollment increases/decreases* 
 

 

 

 



 

Atlantic City Public Schools 
 

Administration Building 
1300 Atlantic Avenue, 5th FL 

Atlantic City NJ, 08401 
609-343-7200 Ext. 5008 

 

 
 RL_TRI000141.RPT 

Routefinder Pro 9.0 Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 

2023 Summer School 

Bus Schedule 

 
SAFETY BUS SERVICE 
CONTRACT: 11-AC 

ROUTE: ACHS S 1, ACHS S 2, ACHS S 3 

 

 ACHS S 1 
 TIME LOCATION 

 1 7:14 am ARCTIC AVE & N NEW JERSEY AVE 

 2 7:15 am MADISON AVE & N RHODE ISLAND AVE 

 3 7:30 am ACHS - 1400 N ALBANY AVE (10) 

 

 ACHS S 2 
 TIME LOCATION 

  1 7:10 am GRAMERCY AVE & N OHIO AVE 

  2 7:14 am N DR MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & MARMORA AVE 

  3 7:19 am ADRIATIC AVE & N NEW YORK AVE 

  4 7:30 am ACHS - 1400 N ALBANY AVE (10) 

 

 ACHS S 3 
 TIME LOCATION 

  1 7:10 am FAIRMOUNT AVE & N TEXAS AVE 

  2 7:14 am MONTPELIER AVE (IN FRONT OF SOVEREIGN AVE) 

  3 7:19 am NORTH WINDSOR AVE & VENTNOR AVE 

   4   7:25 am   FILBERT AVEN & N ANNAPOLIS AVE 

   5   7:30 am   ACHS - 1400 N ALBANY AVE (10) 

 

 

Dismissal Schedule: 

 

11:30 am – 3 buses to take students home 

3:45 pm – 3 buses to take students home 

 
 
 

 

  

ACHS Summer School 
 

July 5 – 31 
 

Monday - Thursday 
 

Hours: 7:30 am – 11:30 am 
11:45pm – 3:45 pm 

 
 

 



 

Atlantic City High School 
1400 N. Albany Avenue 

Atlantic City NJ 08401 

Phone: (609) 373-7300 ext. 2184 

 

Dr. Sheree N. Alexander 

Assistant Principal 

salexander@acboe.org 

 

2023 Title I College & Career Readiness Summer Program 

 

 

Bus Schedule  
(Monday through Thursday ONLY)  

July 5 - July 27, 2023 

Hours are 7:30 am – 11:30 am 

 

 

Stops Location / Site Pick up Time Student Count 

 ROUTE  ACHS CTE 1    

  Ohio and Kuehnle Avenue (VPS) 6:50 am  

 Madison Ave. & Rhode Island Ave. (Uptown) 6:58 am  

 Pennsylvania Ave. & Baltic Ave (PAS) 7:02 am  

 Adriatic Ave. & New York Avenue (NYAS) 7:04 am  

 Dr. MLK Blvd. & Marmora Ave. (MLK) 7:08 am  

 Texas and Fairmount Ave. (TAS) 7:13 am  

 Montpelier Ave. (In front of Sovereign Avenue School) 7:16 am  

 Windsor Ave. & Ventnor Ave. (RAS) 7:20 am  

 Filbert Ave. & Annapolis Ave. (CHS) 7:25 am  

 ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 7:30 AM  

 

 

 

 

 
THE RETURN TRIP WILL BE AT 11:30 AM 

 

 

 



 

Atlantic City High School 
1400 N. Albany Avenue 

Atlantic City NJ 08401 

Phone: (609) 373-7300 ext. 2184 

 

Dr. Sheree N. Alexander 

Assistant Principal 

salexander@acboe.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
 RL_TRI000141.RPT 

Routefinder Pro 9.0 Page 1 of 1 

 
5/18/2023 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

ATLANTIC CITY HIGH SCHOOL 

2023 Credit Completion 

Bus Schedule 

 
 

SAFETY BUS SERVICE 
CONTRACT: 11-AC 

ROUTE: ACHS CC-1 & ACHS CC-2 

 

 

 ACHS CC-1 
   
 TIME LOCATION 

  1. 7:20 am FAIRMOUNT AVE & N TEXAS AVE 

  2.  FAIRMOUNT AVE & N BRIGHTON AVE 

  3.  FAIRMOUNT AVE & N SOVEREIGN AVE 

  4.  VENTNOR AVE & RICHMOND AVE 

  5.  FILBERT AVE & N ANNAPOLIS AVE 

 

 

 ACHS CC-2 
   
 TIME LOCATION 

  1 7:20 am VENICE PARK SCHOOL 

   N DR MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD & MARMORA AVE 

   MADISON AVE & N RHODE ISLAND AVE 

   BALTIC AVE & N PENNSYLVANIA AVE 

   ADRIATIC AVE & N NEW YORK AVE 

  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

ACHS Credit Completion Dates: 
 

June 26th, 27th, 28th & 29th, 2023 
 

Hours: 8:00am – 1:00pm 
  
 

 


	2023 Title 1 Buses (1).pdf
	Academic Institute Bus Schedule 23.pdf
	ACHS Summer School Route 23- Safety.pdf
	CTE Summer Bus 23.pdf
	Credit Completion Route 23 - Safety (1).pdf

